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Thu, May 06, 2021 Health Science Information Meeting
Mon, May 10, 2021 Last Day of Classes (Spring)
Tue, May 11, 2021 Faculty Checkout
Wed, May 12, 2021 Students and Faculty Break (No classes)
Thu, May 13, 2021 Students and Faculty Break (No classes)
Fri, May 14, 2021 Students and Faculty Break (No classes)
Mon, May 17, 2021 Bookstore Charges Open
Mon, May 17, 2021 Graduation Commencement (Curriculum)
Mon, May 17, 2021 Students and Faculty Break (No classes)
Tue, May 18, 2021 Last day to drop with 100 percent refund (Summer)
Tue, May 18, 2021 Final Registration - Summer Semester
Tue, May 18, 2021 Summer Final Registration Payment Due
Tue, May 18, 2021 Graduation Commencement (Adult High School and
Equivalency)
Wed, May 19, 2021 First Day of Classes Schedule Adjustments
Fri, May 21, 2021 College Closed
Tue, May 25, 2021 Last Day to Withdraw with 75 percent Refund (Full term)
Wed, May 26, 2021 REaCH Graduation Commencement
Thu, May 27, 2021 Bookstore Charges Close (Summer)
Fri, May 28, 2021 College Closed
Mon, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day (College closed)


